
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Bra*t*otification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Electronics and Communication
Engineering examinations Nov.lDec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2O22is' declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects No.

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

9

lnformation Theory And Coding

Antenna & Wave Propagation

Digital Signal Processing

Digital Signal Processing Lab

Transmission Lines & Antenna Lab

Data Structure

Computer Networks

M icroprocessor & Microcontroller

Embedded System Lab

ECPC5O

ECPC51

ECPC52

ECLR51

ECLR52

ECPE5O

ECPEs1

ECPC55

ECLR53

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1

2

3

1201 5003

1 201 501 0

1201 501 5

12015021

1 201 5031

Jeevan

Sakshi

Punit Garg

Muskan

Karanam Venkata Giri
Chandan

Bassant

Ram Shankar

Pardeep Kumar

Satya Narayan

Karanam Venkateswarlu

5.9167

7.2917

8.0417

9.2917

7.2917

7.5354

8.3228

8.6614

9.1260

8.1732

4

5
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6 12015043 Dechineni Jahnavi Dechineni Hari Kishan
Rao

8.0833

6.3750

7.5000

6.9583

7.2500

6.7083

6.8333

7.9167

7.7917

7.1250

6.6667

6.7917

6.2083

6.7083

7.5000

7.4583

7.5833

8.3333

8.3750

7.8750

8.7717

7.8504

8.4252

8.4961

8.6693

8.1 339

7.8976

8.8268

8.3858

8.5669

8.2913

7.8740

7.7638

8.1 575

8.4646

8.3780

8.5197

8.7874

8.7953

8.6614

7 12015049 Ashish Kumar Vijay Kumar

8 12015050 Sonawane Srushti Surendra
Surendra

I 12015052 Ritik Verma Krishan Kumar Verma

10 12015054 Ankita Jagdeep

11 12015057 Kapil Kumar Umesh Kumar

12 12015060 Pendri Ashuthosh Reddy pendri Sampath Reddy

13 12015062 Soumya Gupta Sanjay Gupta

14 12015084 Danishbir Singh Sujtana Sandeep Sujtana

15 12015090 Anshul Sh.parmod Kumat

16 12015093 Priyanshu Naruvaria Arvlnd Narwaria

17 12015100 Akash Meena Subhash Chand

18 12015104 Pravi Jain Vishal Jain

19 12015119 ShatakshiShrivastava Ashok Kumar

20 12015121 Nitish Agarwal Vikram BhaiAganrual

21 12015123 Narendera Kumar Atal Banwari Lal Atal

22 12015148 ArushiGupta Deshbandhu Gupta

23 12015151 Prabhat Singh prabhakar Singh

24 12015163 Priya Nandkishore

25 12015168 Priya pardeep

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:1-May-2023 A
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